June 14, 2024

Team

Have At It

Have At It 2

Awkward Five

Pouring down the hits
Bahama Mama Bomberama
Llamas

Just the Tips
Perco-Sets

Hannahs Bananas
Three Dudes and a Vet
sugar and spikes

Big Dig Energy

Three Dudes and a Vet Part
Deux

My lil boo thang

For F**k's Sake

3 Burritos 1 Taco
Bevis & Bumpheads
Setting Ducks

The Walk Ons

Just Gonna Sent it
The Walk Ons (2)
Dock Blockers
Sandtastic

Standings

WeFF4s - Spring 24

Won

N N NN

W s OO0 0o o

P P RPEFPDNNDNMNDN®WOW

Lost
0

[ = S

a b wwwdhDdN

N ~NNNOOOo o 0g1uag

Win %o
1.000
.875
.875
.875
.875

.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.500
.375

.375
.375
.250
.250
.250
.250
.125
.125
.125
.125

GF
20
20
19
18
16

19
18
16
15
14
13
11

=
o

A DM OoOO O N OO

GA

(oo BN o) JN) BN SNRIAN

© 0 o O

10
11
13

14
15
15
17
18
18
19
19
20
20

Page 1 of 1



