Standings

WeFF4s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Have At It	8	0	1.000	20	4
Have At It 2	7	1	.875	20	4
Awkward Five	7	1	.875	19	5
Pouring down the hits	7	1	.875	18	6
Bahama Mama Bomberama	7	1	.875	16	8
Llamas					
Just the Tips	6	2	.750	19	5
Perco-Sets	6	2	.750	18	6
Hannahs Bananas	5	3	.625	16	8
Three Dudes and a Vet	5	3	.625	15	9
sugar and spikes	5	3	.625	14	10
Big Dig Energy	4	4	.500	13	11
Three Dudes and a Vet Part	3	5	.375	11	13
Deux					
My lil boo thang	3	5	.375	10	14
For F**k's Sake	3	5	.375	9	15
3 Burritos 1 Taco	2	6	.250	9	15
Bevis & Bumpheads	2	6	.250	7	17
Setting Ducks	2	6	.250	6	18
The Walk Ons	2	6	.250	6	18
Just Gonna Sent it	1	7	.125	5	19
The Walk Ons (2)	1	7	.125	5	19
Dock Blockers	1	7	.125	4	20
Sandtastic	1	7	.125	4	20

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1